FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

November 14th, 2022
Calf Special
Name Qty Color
TED KAUTZMAN 117 BLACK
67 BLACK
J & M FARMS 80 BLACK
86 BLACK
115 BLACK
BUD LONGBRAKE 92 BLACK
42 BLACK
103 BLACK
ERK RANCH LLC 77 BLK/BWF
25 BLK/BWF
47 BLACK
KIMM ANGUS 77 BLACK
25 BLACK
BRETT & TIMBERE ZENKER 85 BLK/BWF
85 BLK/BWF
FLYING H BUFFALO INC 100 BLACK
38 BLACK
102 BLACK
MAC THOMPSON 115 BLACK
58 BLACK
56 BLK/BWF
D, J, C, & LZIMMERMAN 93 BLACK
42 BLACK
59 BLACK
GARRET NASH 13 BLACK
54 BLK/BWF
28 BLK/BWF
BUCKMIER BROS 100 BLK/BWF
103 BLK/BWF
WILLERT BROTHERS 73 BLACK
90 BLK/BWF
RILEY & SHARON ANDERSON 101 BLK/BWF
47 BLK/BWF
29 BLK/BWF
JOHN CAPP RANCH INC- SPRING SHOTS 104 BLK/BWF
81 BLK/BWF
DAN & AARON DROLC 62 BLK/BWF
24 BLK/BWF
10 BLACK
47 BLK/BWF
TIM ANDERSON 26 BLK/BWF
26 BLK/BWF

Kind
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

AvgWT
510
444
774
684
697
614
538
570
549
429
490
710
621
658
652
529
422
501
523
440
490
607
521
576
666
477
444
509
496
609
585
553
467
532
556
492
589
505
425
553
519
423

Price
240.00
250.00
186.50
191.00
239.00
209.25
219.00
201.50
225.00
247.00
201.50
196.25
184.50
202.00
203.50
225.00
248.00
201.00
223.00
245.00
198.50
213.00
223.00
190.00
209.00
230.00
198.00
198.00
204.00
208.00
186.00
216.00
241.00
191.00
203.75
224.00
210.75
225.50
250.00
191.00
221.00
252.00



WES & BAILEY ESCOTT

BROCK WILLIAMS

TILTON RANCH

HOLECEK RANCH
RAYMOND & JEAN AKERS

ROBERT GESINGER

MONTE LEIDENIX

CHARLES HARPSTER

DOYLE SIMON

KEN & CASEY KLING

SCOT SEXTON

LEE & ALYSHA MORTENSON

BYRON STIMPSON- SPRING SHOTS

LINN RANCH INC

MCGEE RED ANGUS

STACY BIFFERT

ROD LE FEBRE

BOOTH INC

PETE & CLINT ANDERSON

35
55
12
46
91
89
75
26
58
82
23
29
46
63
61
74
21
30
50
20
24
56
35
38
52
66
38
33
76
11
44
45
28
23
45
43
58
16
41
25
35
39
47
35
21
42
90

BLK/BWF
BWF
BLK/BWF
BWF
CHAR
CHAR
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BK/RD/CH
CHAR/BLK
BK/RD/CH
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
BK/RD/CH
BK/RD/CH
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
CHAR
CHAR
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

456
545
450
503
565
513
489
402
470
646
609
520
527
632
575
534
454
462
553
428
489
574
496
495
745
695
534
513
460
541
448
601
509
513
500
478
516
419
429
513
489
686
605
570
484
519
544

197.00
221.50
244.00
207.00
217.00
202.00
240.75
261.00
198.00
202.00
210.50
230.50
192.50
198.50
179.00
211.00
213.00
184.00
214.00
251.00
191.50
218.00
236.00
195.00
185.25
178.00
215.50
187.50
249.50
223.00
204.75
191.50
214.00
182.00
231.00
193.50
217.00
243.00
200.50
207.00
194.00
187.50
179.75
213.50
234.00
198.00
220.50



CHRIS JOHNSON

SCHAUER ANGUS

MARK & MILO DOWNING

DELYSSA STADHEIM

JOHNSON RANCH LLP

VIG & CARMICHAEL
PATRICK PESICKA

KRONBERG RANCH

LEMMEL RANCH LLC

KEN MEIER

MIKE ANDERSON

BRENT & CARRIE ROTH

CAMMACK CATTLE CO

BOOMSHOCKALOCKA

CANDACE MAYCHRZAK

ALBERT JEWETT

SMITH SADDLE BUTTE RANCH

BRET STAMBACH

KEITH WATT

DAVID SCHELL

CHRISTIAN & CASSANDRA HOLLAND
CASEY BOHLMAN
JUSTIN SEIDEL

24
32
28
29
39
28
16
17
26
36
73
11
59
24
19
14
12
43
21
19
29
31
25
23
27
35
31
36
21
29
26
27

21
21
22
16
19
30
10
23
13
15
26

9

BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BWF

STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

440
543
512
637
516
528
628
515
500
433
572
431
409
549
511
418
411
450
385
539
481
576
526
498
477
571
551
574
501
571
541
638
454
585
647
498
604
556
475
376
396
607
528
442
673
638
587

244.50
211.00
196.00
197.00
198.00
194.00
187.50
185.00
195.00
143.00
212.00
241.00
265.00
223.50
189.00
242.50
201.00
221.00
260.00
227.00
195.25
209.50
188.00
234.00
197.00
182.00
179.75
198.00
213.00
214.00
191.00
196.00
235.00
180.25
192.00
233.50
204.00
184.00
243.50
262.00
220.00
196.50
220.00
220.00
184.00
185.00
200.00



JON REDMOND

TYREL LARSON

MICK KENNEDY
JANA HARRIS

STUART & CHUCK SCHMIDT

9
13
9
10
9
18
7
YEARLINGS
48

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

RED

HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF

HFR

476
557
496
513
513
458
610

716

185.00
220.00
190.00
225.00
190.00
195.00
217.00

183.50



